
Information

Description:Procurement of HC Ferro Chrome
Bid invitation number:6300031991

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 05.03.2020 14:00:00
Opening date: 05.03.2020 14:00:00
Created On: 27.02.2020 05:47:18

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
THIS REQUIREMENT FOR VIGNYAN INDUSTRIES LTD, SUBSIDIARY OF BEML LTD
IN CASE OF ANY CLARIFICATION ON TENDER DOCUMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT 09449032236 OR BY MAIL
TO vmn.vil@beml.co.in
ALSO PLEASE CONTACT OUR SRM TEAM FOR USER ID AND PASSWARD ON GUIDANCE AND
SUBMISSION OF BID IN THE SYSTEM, PLEASE CONTACT 08022963269/22963141 OR BY MAIL TO
admin.srm@beml.co.in
PLEASE FIND ATTACHED DOCUMENTS CONTAINING TERMS& CONDITIONS
Attachments:

TERMS and CONDITIONS LT PDF

BEML_SRM_Guidelines

Digital_Signature_Details_VIL

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 F020021 HC FERRO CHROME  00:00:00 500.000  KG

Item long text:
Chrome 60-65%,C:6-7%,S:0.03%Max P:0.03%Max.Size:(30-150)mm 90%MIN.
PACKING:50KGS BAG ONLY.



Information

Description:Procurement of HC Ferro Chrome
Bid invitation number:6300031991

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


